08-09-2004

Form PTO-1595	EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/200.) 102761096	
Tab settings	
Name of conveying party(ies):  Clark A. Matis	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Wolverine World Wide, Inc.
(4-/- 04	Name: Warmer War
Q-7-04	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗸 No	Name: Wolverine World Wide, Inc.  Internal Address: S1907/60
3. Nature of conveyance:	
✓ Assignment	
	Street Address: 9341 Courtland Drive, NE
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	
	City: Rockford State: MI Zip: 49351
05-26-04	
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
27204584	
Additional numbers att	rached? Yes V No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Name:Warner Norcross & Judd LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
TIP Internal Address:	✓ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	O Decesit account number
Street Address: 900 Fifth Third Center	8. Deposit account number:
111 Lyon Street, NW	
City: Grand Rapids State: MI Zip: 49503-2487	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
$\mathcal{G}$	1 111
Gregory P. Bondarenko	June 1, 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cove	r sheet, attachments, and documents:

06/08/2004 GTOH11

01 FC:8021

00000125 29206584

40.00 OP

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

**REEL: 015423 FRAME: 0482** 

05/26/2004 14:36 FAX 773 6012873 HILTON BUSINESS CENTER WARNER NORCROSS & JUDO Fax:6167522500 May 21 2004 15:51

P. 38

**EXPRESS MAIL** EV 389443442 US

## **ASSIGNMENT**

01621.87041 994316-1

**RECORDED: 06/01/2004** 

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 015423 FRAME: 0483**